Lab products
The heart of every lab
Up
to40%
off
Save on cold storage and
everyday lab equipment
Optimize your research with Thermo Scientific™ equipment while maximizing your budget.
These laboratory solutions are the foundation for your everyday work and your next
breakthrough. Save up to 40% on Thermo Scientific freezers, sample prep refrigerators,
liquid nitrogen storage equipment and stirrers.
Save on:
• Thermo Scientific™ TDE Series Ultra-Low Temperature Freezers
• Thermo Scientific™ TSG Series Sample Prep Refrigerators
• Thermo Scientific™ Locator™ Rack and Box Systems
• Thermo Scientific™ Cimarec+™ Stirrer Series
• Thermo Scientific™ Cimarec™ Basic Stirrers
Order using the catalog numbers below to receive your special pricing on Thermo Scientific freezers, sample prep
refrigerators, liquid nitrogen storage equipment and stirrers.
Save on products for cold storage applications and everyday workflows
Ordering information
For Laboratory Use. It is the customer’s responsibility to ensure that the performance of the product is suitable
for customers’ specific use or application.  ©2024 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the
property of Thermo Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. STUDIO-24-198-3363
 Contact your Thermo Fisher Scientific sales representative to learn more.
Discounts taken off list price. Prices shown reflect promotional prices.
This offer is valid January 1, 2025 to June 30, 2025.
US customers acknowledge that this offer may include a discount or other price reduction that must be properly and accurately accounted for and reported by
customer in accordance with all federal and state laws, including without limitation the federal anti-kickback law (42 U.S.C. § 1320a-7b(b)(3)(A)) and regulations
thereunder (42 C.F.R. §1001.952(h)).
Canada customers acknowledge that this offer may include a discount or other price reduction that must be properly and accurately accounted for and reported by
customer as applicable.
Thermo Scientific TDE Series Ultra-Low Temperature Freezers
Thermo Scientific TSG Series Sample Prep Refrigerators
Thermo Scientific Locator Rack and Box Systems
Capacity Temperature range Doors Electrical req. Cat. No. Price
14.9 cu. ft. (422 L), 300 2 in. cryoboxes
–50°C to –86°C 1 outer, 4 inner 115 V, 60 Hz
50-TDE30086FAH1 $11,282.00
19.4 cu. ft. (549 L), 400 2 in. cryoboxes 50-TDE40086FAH1 $11,588.00
24.1 cu. ft. (682 L), 500 2 in. cryoboxes 50-TDE50086FAH1 $12,588.00
Capacity Temperature range (set point) Doors Electrical req. Cat. No. Price
29.2 cu. ft. (827 L) 2–8°C (5°C) 1 glass 115 V, 60 Hz 50-TSG3005CAPM $5,953.00
45.8 cu. ft. (1,297 L) 2–8°C (5°C) 2 glass, sliding 115 V, 60 Hz 50-TSG4505CAPM $7,674.00
51.1 cu. ft. (1,447 L) 2–8°C (5°C) 2 glass 115 V, 60 Hz 50-TSG5005CAPM $7,776.00
Model Vial capacity Voltage Cat. No. Price
Locator Jr. with level monitor 1,600 220 V 50-CY509105PM $6,041.00
Locator 4 with level monitor 3,600 220 V 50-CY509107PM $6,396.00
Locator 6 with level monitor 6,000 220 V 50-CY509113PM $7,472.00
Stirrers
Description Plate surface Speed Electrical req. Cat. No. Price
Cimarec+ Stirrer Series 10 x 10 in., 26 x 26 cm 50–1,500 rpm 100/120 V, 50/60 Hz 50-S88850100PM $410.00
Cimarec Basic Stirrers
4.25 x 4.25 in. (10.8 x 10.8 cm)
250–2,500 rpm 120 V, 60 Hz
50-S194615PM $229.41
7.25 x 7.25 in. (18.4 x 18.4 cm) 50-S194925PM $255.00